
 P.M SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SAHARSA  
 CLASS XA

   HALF YEARLY EXAM RESULT  (2024-25)

 Sl.
No
.  Name

 HIN(
80)/
SAN
S

 ENG
(80)

 MAT
H(80)

 SCIE
NCE
(80)

 SST(8
0)  AI (50)

 TOTA
L
(450)  %  PARENT SIGN

 1  SURYANSHU RAJ  32  18  29  27  31  37  174  38.6666666
 2  AYUSH KUMAR  40  56  28  26  33  23  206  45.7777777
 3  SAKSHI KUMARI  17  27  17  28  17  21  127  28.2222222
 4  ANGAD KUMAR  43  61  42  49  58  20  273  60.6666666
 5  CHANDAVI KUMARI  38  27  18  13  18  28  142  31.5555555
 6  PRIYANSHU RAJ  45  68  56  67  78  29  343  76.2222222
 7  CHANDRA PRAKASH KUM  24  43  20  28  27  36  178  39.5555555
 8  SAUMYA KUMARI KASHYA  35  56  32  40  36  31  230  51.11111111
 9  KRISHNA MURARI  12  28  20  29  30  30  149  33.11111111

 10  JAYA KUMARI  48  68  52  51  75  40  334  74.2222222
 11  LAKSHYA  56  75  67  58  75  26  357  79.3333333
 12  ARPIT VERMA  70  75  64  72  66  38  385  85.5555555
 13  RISHABH RAJ  45  35  29  19  27  23  178  39.5555555
 14  AKANKSHA ANSHU  55  62  36  27  43  32  255  56.6666666
 15  SHILPI KUMARI  53  72  54  53  75  38  345  76.6666666
 16  SHILPI KUMARI  44  62  29  33  36  31  235  52.2222222
 17  GHANSHYAM KUMAR  33  43  16  39  33  21  185  41.11111111
 18  UJJWAL PRATAP  70  62  46  61  74  39  352  78.2222222
 19  DIVYANSHU KUMAR  27  67  23  31  34  26  208  46.2222222
 20  ARYAN RAJ  0  49  11  26  42  34  162  36
 21  TEJASWEE KUMAR JHA  38  61  33  28  43  30  233  51.7777777
 22  NAINCI  44  60  12  32  40  26  214  47.5555555
 23  ANJEL SINGH  58  76  42  55  68  31  330  73.3333333



 24  AARUSHI KUMARI  61  69  42  58  71  38  339  75.3333333
 25  LAXMI KUMARI  64  72  57  53  59  25  330  73.3333333
 26  OM SHANKAR  24  35  9  29  22  26  145  32.2222222
 27  ANSHU PRIYA  41  65  28  56  35  24  249  55.3333333
 28  AASTHA SINGH  73  77  23  53  71  19  316  70.2222222
 29  BASANT KUMAR  34  39  16  39  38  25  191  42.4444444
 30  SWATI PRIYA  68  74  63  53  71  21  350  77.7777777
 31  PRATYUSH RAJ  65  56  28  39  27  32  247  54.8888888
 32  ATAL KUMAR  57  65  19  56  48  41  286  63.5555555
 33  RANEY SANON  39  58  11  27  34  26  195  43.3333333
 34  NIDHI KUMARI  46  68  28  51  52  34  279  62
 35  ANJALI PRIYA  36  66  10  46  39  31  228  50.6666666
 36  ARYA RANI  47  66  53  63  66  35  330  73.3333333
 37  ANKUSH KUMAR  40  58  48  50  64  32  292  64.8888888
 38  PRIYANSHU RAJ  13  16  27  29  12  34  131  29.11111111
 39  ARYAN RAJ  39  56  42  38  69  37  281  62.4444444
 40  VIBHA KUMARI  41  48  33  26  42  24  214  47.5555555
 41  KRISHNA KUMAR  53  57  44  44  51  40  289  64.2222222
 42  ISHA SINGH  52  72  28  49  62  33  296  65.7777777

 Class Teacher  Exam I/C  Principal
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 1  SURYANSHU RAJ  32  18  29  27  31  37  174  38.66666 Fail  V
 2  AYUSH KUMAR  40  56  28  26  33  23  206  45.77777 Fail
 3  SAKSHI KUMARI  17  27  17  28  17  21  127  28.22222 Fail  I
 4  ANGAD KUMAR  43  61  42  49  58  20  273  60.66666
 5  CHANDAVI KUMARI  38  27  18  13  18  28  142  31.55555 Fail  II
 6  PRIYANSHU RAJ  45  68  56  67  78  29  343  76.22222  V
 7  CHANDRA PRAKASH KUMA  24  43  20  28  27  36  178  39.55555 Fail
 8  SAUMYA KUMARI KASHYAP  35  56  32  40  36  31  230  51.111111
 9  KRISHNA MURARI  12  28  20  29  30  30  149  33.111111 Fail  IV

 10  JAYA KUMARI  48  68  52  51  75  40  334  74.22222
 11  LAKSHYA  56  75  67  58  75  26  357  79.33333  II
 12  ARPIT VERMA  70  75  64  72  66  38  385  85.55555  I
 13  RISHABH RAJ  45  35  29  19  27  23  178  39.55555 Fail
 14  AKANKSHA ANSHU  55  62  36  27  43  32  255  56.66666
 15  SHILPI KUMARI  53  72  54  53  75  38  345  76.66666
 16  SHILPI KUMARI  44  62  29  33  36  31  235  52.22222
 17  GHANSHYAM KUMAR  33  43  16  39  33  21  185  41.111111 Fail
 18  UJJWAL PRATAP  70  62  46  61  74  39  352  78.22222  III
 19  DIVYANSHU KUMAR  27  67  23  31  34  26  208  46.22222 Fail
 20  ARYAN RAJ  0  49  11  26  42  34  162  36  Fail
 21  TEJASWEE KUMAR JHA  38  61  33  28  43  30  233  51.77777
 22  NAINCI  44  60  12  32  40  26  214  47.55555 Fail
 23  ANJEL SINGH  58  76  42  55  68  31  330  73.33333
 24  AARUSHI KUMARI  61  69  42  58  71  38  339  75.33333
 25  LAXMI KUMARI  64  72  57  53  59  25  330  73.33333



 26  OM SHANKAR  24  35  9  29  22  26  145  32.22222 Fail  III
 27  ANSHU PRIYA  41  65  28  56  35  24  249  55.33333
 28  AASTHA SINGH  73  77  23  53  71  19  316  70.22222 Fail
 29  BASANT KUMAR  34  39  16  39  38  25  191  42.44444 Fail
 30  SWATI PRIYA  68  74  63  53  71  21  350  77.77777  IV
 31  PRATYUSH RAJ  65  56  28  39  27  32  247  54.88888
 32  ATAL KUMAR  57  65  19  56  48  41  286  63.55555 Fail
 33  RANEY SANON  39  58  11  27  34  26  195  43.33333 Fail
 34  NIDHI KUMARI  46  68  28  51  52  34  279  62
 35  ANJALI PRIYA  36  66  20  46  39  31  238  52.88888 Fail
 36  ARYA RANI  47  66  53  63  66  35  330  73.33333
 37  ANKUSH KUMAR  40  58  48  50  64  32  292  64.88888
 38  PRIYANSHU RAJ  13  16  27  29  12  34  131  29.111111 Fail
 39  ARYAN RAJ  39  56  42  38  69  37  281  62.44444
 40  VIBHA KUMARI  41  48  33  26  42  24  214  47.55555
 41  KRISHNA KUMAR  53  57  44  44  51  40  289  64.22222
 42  ISHA SINGH  52  72  28  49  62  33  296  65.77777

 Class Teacher  Exam I/C  Principal




